APPENDIX 2
2018/19 Tax Base Calculation by Town/Parish Council area:

Based on the information contained within this report, it is recommended that pursuant to the
Revenues and Benefits Manager’'s report and in accordance with the Local Authorities
(Calculation of Council Tax Base) Regulations 2012, the amounts calculated by the
Huntingdonshire District Council as their (net) tax base for the whole District for the year
2018/19 be 60,984 and shall be as listed below for each Town or Parish of the District:

Abbotsley 258
Abbots Ripton 130
Alconbury 558
Alconbury Weston 286
Alwalton 117
Barham & Woolley 29
Bluntisham 736
Brampton 1911
Brington & Molesworth 158
Broughton 90
Buckden (incorporating Diddington) 1173
Buckworth 50
Bury 621
Bythorn & Keyston 149
Catworth 151
Chesterton 61
Colne 369
Conington 70
Covington 44
Denton & Caldecote 27
Earith 589
Easton 78
Ellington 235
Elton 290
Farcet 519
Fenstanton 1198
Folksworth & Washingley 353
Glatton 130
Godmanchester 2530
Grafham 237
Great & Little Gidding 126
Great Gransden 449
Great Paxton 368
Great Staughton 322
Haddon 25
Hail Weston 246
Hamerton & Steeple Gidding 50
Hemingford Abbots 332
Hemingford Grey 1274
Hilton 450
Holme 235
Holywell-cum-Needingworth 973
Houghton & Wyton 793

Huntingdon 7387



Kimbolton & Stonely
Kings Ripton
Leighton Bromswold
Little Paxton
Morborne

Offord Cluny & Offord D’Arcy

Old Hurst

Old Weston

Perry
Pidley-cum-Fenton
Ramsey

St Ives

St Neots

Sawtry
Sibson-cum-Stibbington
Somersham

Southoe & Midloe
Spaldwick

Stilton

Stow Longa

The Stukeleys

Tilbrook

Toseland

Upton & Coppingford
Upwood & The Raveleys
Warboys
Waresley-cum-Tetworth
Water Newton

Winwick

Wistow

Woodhurst
Woodwalton
Wyton-on-the-Hill
Yaxley

Yelling

591
83
79

1557
10
505
104
96
271
165
2822
5920
10963
1871
229
1377
154
243
773
70
615
124
39
87
429
1428
145
44
46
225
157
84
420
2930
151
60984



