2018/19 Tax Base Calculation by Town/Parish Council area:

Based on the information contained within this report, it is recommended that pursuant to the Revenues and Benefits Manager's report and in accordance with the Local Authorities (Calculation of Council Tax Base) Regulations 2012, the amounts calculated by the Huntingdonshire District Council as their (net) tax base for the whole District for the year 2018/19 be 60,984 and shall be as listed below for each Town or Parish of the District:

Abbotsley Abbots Ripton Alconbury Alconbury Weston Alwalton Barham & Woolley Bluntisham Brampton Brington & Molesworth	258 130 558 286 117 29 736 1911 158
Broughton Buckden (incorporating Diddington)	90 1173
Buckworth	50
Bury	621
Bythorn & Keyston Catworth	149 151
Chesterton	61
Colne	369
Conington	70
Covington	44
Denton & Caldecote	27
Earith	589
Easton	78 225
Ellington Elton	235 290
Farcet	519
Fenstanton	1198
Folksworth & Washingley	353
Glatton	130
Godmanchester	2530
Grafham	237
Great & Little Gidding	126
Great Gransden Great Paxton	449 368
Great Staughton	322
Haddon	25
Hail Weston	246
Hamerton & Steeple Gidding	50
Hemingford Abbots	332
Hemingford Grey	1274
Hilton	450
Holme Holywell-cum-Needingworth	235 973
Houghton & Wyton	793
Huntingdon	7387
· · · · g - · - · ·	

Kimbolton & Stonely	591
Kings Ripton	83
Leighton Bromswold	79
Little Paxton	1557
Morborne	10
Offord Cluny & Offord D'Arcy	505
Old Hurst	104
Old Weston	96
Perry	271
Pidley-cum-Fenton	165
Ramsey	2822
St Ives	5920
St Neots	10963
Sawtry	1871
Sibson-cum-Stibbington	229
Somersham	1377
Southoe & Midloe	154
Spaldwick	243
Stilton	773
Stow Longa	70
The Stukeleys	615
Tilbrook	124
Toseland	39
Upton & Coppingford	87
Upwood & The Raveleys	429
Warboys	1428
Waresley-cum-Tetworth	145
Water Newton	44
Winwick	46
Wistow	225
Woodhurst	157
Woodwalton	84
Wyton-on-the-Hill	420
Yaxley	2930
Yelling	151
	60984